
S.No. Student  Name DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Father  Name Mother  Name Gender Caste Minority  Status Person With Disability Parent  Annual  Income  (In Rs.) Email  Id Mobile No. Aadhaar No. (in 12 digit ) Village City Tehsil District State Pin Code
1 ADITI MUTREJA 4/09/1997 ASHISH MUTREJA SHITAL MUTREJA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 aditimutreja 3@gmail.com 7746809117 4.93821E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
2 AJAY PRATAP RAHUL 11/12/1990 LAYAK SINGH RAM RATI  RAHUL MALE SC NO NA 60000 rahulajaypratap @gmail.com 8982624360 7.76236E+11 na GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
3 AKANKSHA JHA 17/04/1991 RAVI JHA USHA FEMALE OBC NO NA 200000 akanksha.jha91@gmail.com 9300167362 6.8204E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
4 ALKA TIWARI 14/03/1994 MAHENDRA TIWARI GEETA TIWARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 400000 tiwari_alka94@gmail.com 9993637499 9.36624E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
5 ALOK KUMAR JATAB 20/05/1993 BABURAM  JATAB KAILASHI BAI MALE SC NO NA 50000 aloks0552@gmail.com 8602632205 4.61773E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
6 ANAND PRIYA GOUTAM 15/11/1990 RAM EKNORIYA LANGSHRI MALE SC NO NA 60000 goutamap @gmail.com 9993994997 8.90092E+11 MURKI BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA PRADESH 477441
7 ANJALI MISHRA 18/09/1992 VINOD MISHRA SADHNA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 400000 mishra_anjali92@gmail.com 8770832674 3.75665E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
8 ARCHNA SHAKYA 6/12/1990 P R SHAKYA KAMLA DEVI FEMALE SC NO NA 500000 ashakya90@gmail.com 8770689393 2.48374E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474020
9 ARTI PARIHAR 3/04/1997 NAVAL SINGH RAM MURTI FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 manojpalash@gmail.com 8120928840 2.53411E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001

10 ARUN KUMAR 7/07/1991 MUNNA LAL VIMLA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 400000 arunk91@gmail.com 7509308093 5.49942E+11 NA JHANSI JHANSI JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284301
11 CHHAYA SEN 27/02/1983 OM PRAKASH SEN NAGINA SEN FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 300000 amitverma212@yahoo.com 8889181218 5.04152E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
12 DEBASHREEE  RANA 25/05/1995 PRASHANT RANA DAMYANTI RANA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 700000 sapan606@gmail.com 9583068892 5.32508E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
13 DIKSHA VERMA 12/08/1997 OM PRAKASH VERMA URMILA VERMA MALE SC NO NA 60000 vdiksha332@gmail.com 7024424108 8.63212E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
14 DIVYA JHA 25/05/1995 OM PRAKASH JHA SAKUNTLA FEMALE OBC NO NA 200000 jha.divya1995@gmail.com 7508522574 4.72153E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
15 ISHA JAISHWAL 8/04/1988 VINOD JAISWAL AMITA JAISWAL FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 300000 isha.j8488@gmail.com 9920326168 3.43045E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
16 JITENDRA BAJORIYA 8/11/1991 MOHAR SINGH BAJORIYA PAPPY MALE SC NO NA 600000 jitendrabajoriya 1991@gmaiL.com 8269074878 2.63682E+11 GOPALPURA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
17 JITENDRA SINGH 1/06/1991 AJMER SINGH SHARDA DEVI MALE SC NO NA 50000 jitendra.optimus@gmail.com 9926224198 5.1381E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
18 JYOTI GUPTA 24/10/1982 DINESH GUPTA USHA GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 jyutig90@gmail.com 9926212038 9.78264E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
19 JYOTI JAT 6/02/1990 LAVEL SINGH JAT SUMITRA DEVI FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 jjyoti90@gmail.com 9131728394 5.36697E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
20 KADMBINI  RAWAT 10/02/1988 PRADEEP RAWAT PRAFULL RAWAT FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 rawatk10288@gmail.com 9425607849 2.28679E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
21 KALPANA CHAUHAN 2/02/1984 RAM PRAKASH CHAUHAN KUSUM CHAUHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 kushwahkalpanashivi @gmail.com 9399947801 7.35558E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474020
22 KARAN SINGH RAJORIYA 8/12/1995 JAGDEESH RAJORIYA KAMLESH DEVI MALE SC NO NA 60000 karanrajoriya 3@gmail.com 9981856307 9.19531E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
23 KARNAL RAJORIYA 8/08/1994 DEVI RAM RAJORIYA SUNDRA DEVI MALE SC NO NA 50000 karnalrajoriya786@gmail.com 9685123989 8.30038E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
24 KAVITA MAHUNE 18/07/1994 KARAN SINGH UMA DEVI FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 kavita123mahune@gmail.com 8602181321 8.56145E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476224
25 KHEM CHANDRA  AHIRWAR 15/07/1992 KARAN LAL BHAGWATI DEVI MALE SC NO NA 50000 akahirwarp726@gmail.com 8953958815 5.0235E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 476001
26 KIRAN KUMARI 7/06/1990 PATI RAM GEETA DEVI FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 kirantenguriya 604@gmail.com 8085365374 7.26592E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
27 MADHU YADAV 4/04/1990 B S YADAV SHANTA YADAV FEMALE OBC NO NA 200000 yadavmadhu 90@gmail.com 8871475308 5.25649E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474020
28 MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV 8/01/1981 VIJAY SINGH SAVITRI MALE OBC NO NA 300000 mahendrays81@gmail.com 9981067280 8.58423E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
29 MANISH KUMAR 9/01/1995 RAMKRIPAL SAH ARCHNA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 manishkumar 1995@gmail.com 9123263328 5.95543E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
30 MANISHA AHIRWAR 9/11/1997 BHANU PRATAP SHAKUN DEVI FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 manishahirwar 11997@gmail.com 7354877428 8.34948E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
31 MANSI BHALLA 2/05/1988 M L BHALLA SUNITA BHALLA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 400000 bhallamanshi 88@gmail.com 7880594594 2.76329E+11 Empty GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
32 MEENA VERMA 20/07/1987 SHYAM LAL VERMA RUKMANI  VERMA FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 vermamn87@gmail.com 8435408364 3.51236E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474012
33 MEENAKSHI  SHAKYA 2/03/1992 RAM JI LAL SHAKYA SHEELA SHAKYA FEMALE SC NO NA 60000 mshakya2392@gmail.com 9340459530 7.04797E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476229
34 MOHAR SINGH JATAV 18/05/1995 HARI VILAS JATAV LEELA JATAV MALE SC NO NA 60000 moharsinghdd@gmail.com 9713352201 3.29157E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 476335
35 MOMITA GHOSH 11/03/1990 DILIP KUMAR  GHOSH SUMITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 momitag90@gmail.com 9424491704 6.48901E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
36 MONIKA  GOYAL 15/08/1989 DINESH GOYAL SAROJ GOYAL FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 goyalm15889 @gmail.com 9584368691 6.31272E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
37 NAGMA 12/07/1994 MEHMOOD  KHAN NASREEM  BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL YES NA 400000 nagma1994@gmail.com 8872445929 7.81382E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
38 NAMRATA  KUSHWAH 13/06/1995 PRAKASH KUSHWAH KUSUM FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 800000 namratakushwah 2395@gmail.com 6263625771 5.36058E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
39 NAROTTAM 10/08/1997 RAJVEER MEERA MALE SC NO NA 50000 narottam 1997@gmail.com 7879580921 9.44198E+11 KUMHERI MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476219
40 NEHA CHAUHAN 4/10/1984 VIMAL SINGH CHAUHAN RAJ CHAUHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 700000 chauhan_neha84@gmail.com 7895846692 9.40513E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
41 NEHA SINGH 7/01/1988 RAJESH PRATAP SINGH RAMKUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 singhneha88@gmail.com 9424491704 9.25566E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
42 PINTU KUMAR 12/11/1989 BHARAT PRASAD GUPTA USHA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 kumarp89@gmail.com 9097327950 6.5914E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
43 POOJA KUSHWAH 22/06/1995 DAMODAR RAJNI FEMALE OBC NO NA 200000 krishnakushwah981@gmail.com 9713535138 7.02562E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
44 POOJA RANA 5/11/1992 NARENDRA  SINGH RANA SUMAN RANA FEMALE OBC NO NA 200000 poojarana2301@gmail.com 8602395192 3.82504E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
45 POOJA 14/07/1986 UTTAM SINGH MEERA DEVI FEMALE SC NO NA 60000 aloks0552@gmail.com 8269416945 4.28805E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
46 POONAM  PACHORIYA 9/10/1997 BAHADUR RAJA BETI FEMALE SC NO NA 60000 pachoriyap97@gmail.com 9753739118 4.10924E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
47 POORAN SINGH 8/06/1991 RATNU SINGH PREMA MALE SC NO NA 50000 pooran060891@gmail.com 7566854377 2.17577E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
48 PRAMOD JATAB 9/01/1998 HARI SINGH VIMLA DEVI MALE SC NO NA 50000 prmodjatav1998@gmail.com 9644157462 9.32716E+11 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA PRADESH 475110
49 PRATIBHA  CHAUHAN 10/12/1985 JAY NARAYAN CHAUHAN RAMLA CHAUHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 pratibhachauhan 2k18@gmail.com 9548725582 5.02927E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476554
50 PRATIBHA 20/02/1994 BHAGWAN DAS YADAV BAIKUNTHI  YADAV FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 pratibhayadav 007@gmail.com 7509088561 3.95185E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
51 PRITEE RATHOD 5/07/1997 RAM KISHOR MITHLESH FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 rathod10041997 @gmail.com 8959914407 4.80921E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
52 PRITI SHUKLA 14/11/1994 MUKESH DUTT SHUKLA SHUSHILA SHUKLA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 shuklap1994@gmail.com 9669229547 2.5035E+11 NA SABALGARH SABALGARH SABALGARH MADHYA PRADESH 476221
53 PRIYANKA  SINGH 7/09/1994 ARUN KUMAR SINGH RAGNI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 singhp1994@gmail.com 7080992814 8.54893E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
54 PRIYANKA  GOYAL 22/01/1992 GOKUL GOYAL GEETA GOYAL FEMALE SC NO NA 60000 priyankg92@gmail.com 9977580884 3.24902E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
55

RAGHVENDRA SINGH 
BHADORIYA 3/08/1997 GAJENDRA SINGH BHADORIYA SEEMA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 singhraghvendra 3897@gmail.com 7772916591 5.84841E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001

56 RAJKUMAR 6/02/1995 MATRE LAL BAIKUNTHI MALE SC NO NA 50000 rajkumar1995@gmail.com 8720876309 7.5637E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
57 RAJKUMAR 2/05/1992 RAMAVTAR RAJESHWARI MALE SC NO NA 50000 raj9575538793 @gmail.com 9573538793 3.73386E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
58 RAJNI SHARMA 25/03/1998 ARUN SHARMA REKHA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 sharmarani253@gmail.com 9713076400 8.35943E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
59 RAKESH KUMAR 2/03/1994 DINESH JHA TANUJA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 550000 rakeshk84@gmail.com 8051959402 7.00394E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
60 RAM BARAN  MOURYA 1/01/1990 HARI SINGH CHHOTI BAI MALE SC NO NA 50000 mouryabr@gmail.com 7697324627 7.85213E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
61 RASHMI RAWAT 20/07/1991 DINESH PAL SINGH RAWAT SARASWATI RAWAT FEMALE OBC NO NA 600000 rawatrashmi 1991@gmail.com 8109934004 6.68684E+11 NA SHIVPURI SHIVPURI SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH 473551
62 RAVI KUMAR 5/03/1995 SHIV LAL MUNNI DEVI MALE SC NO NA 50000 kravi6909@gmail.com 8269657506 2.61606E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
63 RAVI RAJAK 2/10/1989 SURESH CHAND RAJAK MEERA DEVI MALE OBC NO NA 300000 rajrajak1989@gmail.com 9907656491 2.18396E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
64 RAVINDRA GOYAL 8/10/1989 RAMSWAROOP GOYAL BEENA DEVI  GOYAL MALE SC NO NA 50000 ravindragoyal 1989@gmail.com 8077711268 9.66269E+11 NA BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA PRADESH 477001
65 REKHA MATHUR 2/08/1992 BHOOP SINGH MATHUR KAILASHI MATHUR FEMALE SC NO NA 50000 rekhamathur 131@gmail.com 8962753204 6.38718E+11 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA PRADESH 475001
66 RISEKASH 7/09/1992 RAMJI LAL MONI DEVI MALE SC NO NA 60000 risekash1992@gmail.com 8889265379 3.15178E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
67 ROHIT KUMAR DIXIT 27/09/1989 KRISHN KUMAR DIXIT SANGEETA DIXIT MALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 rohitdi2@gmail.com 9981079888 3.0678E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
68 SAKSHI SENGER 3/12/1996 SAMAR SINGH SENGER MANORMA SENGER MALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 sakshis96@gmail.com 9425790656 9.9526E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474012
69 SANGH PERAY GOUTAM 9/10/1993 RAM EKNORIYA LONGSHRE MALE SC NO NA 50000 sanghpg 93@gmail.com 9584485915 5.61733E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
70 SANGITA MEENA 15/06/1999 MAKHAN SINGH MEENA OMVATI MEENA MALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 sangeetameena 9752@gmail.com 9926547768 8.91898E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
71 SARITA SINGH 15/05/1978 SURENDRA SINGH NIRMALA SINGH MALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 singhrsarita @gmail.com 9718628366 2.61402E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
72 SATISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 9/07/1982 SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI RAM BAI MALE OBC NO NA 300000 satishpk82@gmail.com 9977213160 9.45814E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
73 SHAILJA TOMAR 4/12/1980 NARMESH SINGH TOMAR SHASHI TOMAR FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 tomarshailja80@gmail.com 6381419455 4.78711E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
74 SHIVANI  JADON 24/04/1993 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH JADON SHARMILA JADON FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 shivanijadon 21@gmail.com 8109208899 5.50037E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
75 SHIVYA SHARMA 28/08/1991 LAVKUSH SHARMA SANGEETA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 800000 shaivyas63@gmail.com 8319868826 9.87467E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
76 SHASHEE PRAJAPATI 15/07/1994 GAJDHAR PRAJAPATI SHEELA PRAJAPATI FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 vinod.manit245@gmail.com 9977213960 9.47019E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
77 SHASHI SHAKYA 2/10/1995 POORAN SHAKYA KASHI SHAKYA FEMALE SC NO NA 60000 shakyas95@gmail.com 8964957577 5.61131E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
78 SHRADDHA SHARMA 30/12/1996 SUNIL SHARMA MEENA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 400000 sharmas96@gmail.com 8795827415 2.13253E+11 NA JHANSI JHANSI JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284135
79 SMRATI CHAUHAN 12/06/1979 JITENDRA CHAUHAN SUNITA CHAUHAN FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 chauhan_smrati79@gmail.com 9827781881 2.73937E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
80 SONIA RAJAK 8/02/1996 BALKISHAN RAJAK BHAGWATI RAJAK FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 soniarajak6666@gmail.com 9098358795 7.89156E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
81 SOORAJ NIGAM 21/08/1996 RAJENDRA HARIJAN SHEELA MALE SC NO NA 60000 sorajnigam 96@gmail.com 9907353196 9.50567E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
82 SUDHA YADAV 9/01/1991 PREETAM  SINGH SHEELA DEVI FEMALE OBC NO NA 600000 seemabookagency @gmail.com 9826977538 7.32925E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
83 SUNIL SHAKYA 8/08/1997 KASHIRAM SHAKYA KAMLESH SHAKYA MALE SC NO NA 50000 shakyas730@gmail.com 8226091250 3.87208E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476219
84 SUNIL KUMAR 20/07/1990 PRAKASH VEKUNTHI MALE SC NO NA 50000 kumar_sunil90@gmail.com 8952833832 6.96591E+11 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
85 SUNITA KUMARI 22/01/1995 PRADEESP PAL MAYA PAL FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 600000 kumari_sunita95@gmail.com 9826934818 6.08289E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
86 SUNITA RAJPUT 3/03/1996 OM PRAKASH RAJPUT VIMLA DEVI FEMALE OBC NO NA 400000 sunitarajput114@gmail.com 7509616263 8.74526E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
87 SWETA MISHRA 7/07/1996 DHARMENDRA NISHRA SEEMA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 mishraseema 96@gmail.com 9827391113 4.33707E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
88 TRAPTI SHARMA 4/01/1983 BRAHM DUTT SHARMA UMA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NA 800000 tsharma1983@gmail.com 9826225371 4.17657E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
89 TULIKA TOMAR 18/10/1983 YADUNATH SINGH SAROJ TOMAR MALE GENERAL NO NA 900000 tomartukila 83@gmail.com 9425308522 7.63394E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
90 UDITA MADAN 18/09/1992 C P MADAN ANITA MADAN MALE GENERAL NO NA 800000 udiyamadan@yahoo.com 9171337075 5.8808E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
91 UJJWAL KUMAR SHARMA 30/05/1994 LAVKUSH SHARMA SANGITA SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO NA 800000 sharma555ujjwal@gmail.com 9479654256 4.77461E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
92 VAISHALI MAHORE 9/02/1991 SHARAD CHAND  MAHORE USHA MAHORE MALE SC NO NA 60000 vaishalimahore 589@gmail.com 7566918974 9.90343E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
93 VANUSHA SHRIVASTAVA 28/12/1990 BANWARI  SHRIVASTAVA

ANURADHA  
SHRIVASTAVA MALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 subhashpaper @gmail.com 9826873999 7.63036E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011

94 VIRENDRA KUMAR 7/04/1987 SUNDAR LAL PANKUNWAR MALE GENERAL NO NA 50000 vk3650@gmail.com 8962788795 4.82912E+11 NA DATIA DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH 475661
95 YADAV SANDEEP RAM PRASAD 18/08/1982 RAM PRASHAD MUNNI DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 500000 sandy1653@gmail.com 9649692010 6.15679E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
96 YASHA LIKHAR 28/08/1993 HARIOM  LIKHAR SUNITA LIKHAR FEMALE OBC NO NA 300000 yashalikhar20@gmail.com 9522270764 5.29676E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
97 YATENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ 1/10/1975 MOTILAL  BHARDWAJ SHANTI DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NA 700000 yatendrabhardwaj 838@gmail.com 9806721355 3.60226E+11 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474009


